HELP US LIGHT THE HRAFE STONE

Join the Great Stone Viaduct Historical Education Society and help us illuminate this National Historic Treasure!

greatstoneviaduct.org

GREAT STONE VIADUCT HISTORICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Join the GSV Society by completing the application below, and mailing it with dues to:

GSV Society, P.O. Box 145, Bellaire, Ohio 43906-0145

Please make checks payable to: GSV Society.

First name:	Last name:		
Company name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	ZIP:	
Telephone:	Email:		
 General Membership, \$25.00 Sustaining Membership, \$50.00 Business Membership, \$100.00 Corporate Membership, \$500.00 			

For information regarding membership levels, please visit greatstoneviaduct.org or email info@greatstoneviaduct.org.

Are you willing to assist at events and activities sponsored by the GSV Society?

Yes No

I have a particular interest in the following:

Bellaire History		
Preservation Efforts		
Teacher Education		
Rail Excursions		
Research Assisting		
\Box Board of Trustees membership consideration		



GSV Society, P.O. Box 145, Bellaire, Ohio 43906-0145

greatstoneviaduct.org